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Carshalton Beeches Nursery Fees – April 2025 
Oak Tree Pre-School Nursery opened our Carshalton Beeches setting in September 2021. With an 
already established Nursery in Wimbledon, we provide Ofsted Outstanding care (inspected September 
2023) to the community of Carshalton Beeches. Situated within the grounds of Carshalton Beeches 
Baptist Church, we are within walking distance of Carshalton Beeches Station and a short drive from 
Carshalton and Wallington. We are open term-time only and closely match the term dates of the local 
school, Barrow Hedges Primary School. We are open Monday to Thursday 8am – 3pm and Friday 8am 
– 12pm, with morning and full day sessions available. We care for children from 2-5 years of age and 
work with the local authority to provide funding to all eligible children. 

 

 Non-Funded 2 Year Funded 
(up to 15 hours total) 

3-4 Year Funded 
(up to 15 or 30 hours total) 

Morning (8am – 12pm) £33.60 £0.00 £6.32 
Full Day (8am – 3pm) £58.80 £0.00 £11.06 

 

• To secure a place a non-refundable Registration Fee of £75.00 is required which includes your 
child’s book bag 

• A minimum booking of 2 sessions per week is required 
• Fees include breakfast and snacks, and water and milk will be provided throughout the day 
• If you are eligible for the 3-4 year old funding, an Activities, Extras and Food Supplement 

charge of £1.58 for each funded hour is applicable. Please see our Funding Policy for more 
information. 

• If you book your child in for more than their funded entitlement the fees are £8.40 per hour 
for any hours over 

• Monthly fees are calculated based on the sessions planned for the month 
• Fees are to be paid monthly in advance on the 1st of each month 
• The nursery will be closed on all Bank Holidays 
• No refunds will be given for sickness or holidays 

 


